

**Fitchville River Rd. Mill and Asphalt Overlay Estimate of Cost
HC-060-01-18**

Fitchville River Rd: SR 20 South to bridge 4000' north of SR 18
Existing Pavement 20' x 12,150' =27,000SY

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Price	Costs	Erie Blacktop		A.J. Riley		Gerken		Precision		Kokosing		7L Construction	
							Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00
2	254	Pavement Planing 1.5" - 2" Avg.	27,000	SY	\$1.75	\$47,250.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$27,000.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 22,950.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 22,950.00
3	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY	2,700	GAL	\$2.50	\$6,750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2.00	\$5,400.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 4,995.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 4,995.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 6,075.00
4	441	Asphalt Conctete Surface Type 1	1125	CY	\$140.00	\$157,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$140,625.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 146,250.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 153,000.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 133.75	\$ 150,468.75
5	614	Maintainance of Traffic	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$600.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	Spec	Contingencies	1	LS	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00		\$ 9,500.00		\$9,500.00		\$ 9,500.00		\$ 9,500.00		\$ 9,500.00		\$ 9,500.00
TOTAL						\$228,000.00		\$175,450.00		\$185,875.00		\$189,820.00		\$191,595.00		\$191,825.00		\$198,643.75